Terms and deadlines

Term

Autumn Term

Winter Term
Spring Term

Deadline
Amount

Deadline
Amount

Deadline
Amount

Begins
22/09/2024
12/01/2025
04/05/2025

£262.85

04/10/2024
£4,205.60**

24/01/2025
£4,205.60

04/05/2025
£1,802.40

£37.55
£10,213.60**

Ends
12/01/2025
04/05/2025
21/06/2025

£271.25

04/10/2024
£4,340.00**

24/01/2025
£4,340.00

04/05/2025
£1,860.00

£38.75
£10,540.00**

Number of nights

112
112
48

£280.00

04/10/2024
£4,480.00**

24/01/2025
£4,480.00

04/05/2025
£1,920.00

£40.00
£10,880.00**

Twin en suite

room
£196.70

04/10/2024
£3,147.20**

24/01/2025
£3,147.20

04/05/2025
£1,348.80

£28.10
£7,643.20**

Version

V1_19 Dec 2023

Fees Schedule for Rosebery Hall - Myddelton Wing

2024/25



