

Fees Schedule for Rosebery Hall - Myddelton Wing 2024/25

		£262.85	£271.25	£280.00	Twin en suite room £196.70
Terms and deadlines					
Terms and deadines	Deadline	04/10/2024	04/10/2024	04/10/2024	04/10/2024
	Amount	£4,205.60**	£4,340.00**	£4,480.00**	£3,147.20**
	Amount	£4,203.00	£4,340.00	£4,400.00	23,147.20
	Deadline	24/01/2025	24/01/2025	24/01/2025	24/01/2025
	Amount	£4,205.60	£4,340.00	£4,480.00	£3,147.20
	Deadline	04/05/2025	04/05/2025	04/05/2025	04/05/2025
	Amount	£1,802.40	£1,860.00	£1,920.00	£1,348.80
		007.55	000 75	0.40.00	000.40
		£37.55 £10,213.60**	£38.75 £10,540.00**	£40.00 £10,880.00**	£28.10 £7,643.20**
					Version
Term	Begins	Ends	Number of nights		V1_19 Dec 2023
Autumn Term	22/09/2024	12/01/2025	112		
Winter Term	12/01/2025	04/05/2025	112		
Spring Term	04/05/2025	21/06/2025	48		